HEDIS® 2020
Hybrid Measure Quick Guide
LA2498 11/19 ver.2 Quality Performance Management
II
HEDIS® 2020 Hybrid Measure Quick Guide
Child/Adolescent Health ................................................................................................................................. ..1
Women’s Health ................................................................................................................................................. 3

Screening papanicolaou smear, cervical or vaginal, up to three smears, by technician under physician supervision P3000
Screening papanicolaou smear, cervical or vaginal, up to three smears, requiring interpretation by physician P3001
Screening papanicolaou smear; obtaining, preparing and conveyance of cervical or vaginal smear to laboratory Q0091
ICD-10
Encounter for gynecological examination (general) (routine) with abnormal findings Z01.411
Encounter for gynecological examination (general) (routine) without abnormal findings Z01.419
Encounter for cervical smear to confirm findings of recent normal smear following initial abnormal smear Z01.42
Encounter for insertion of intrauterine contraceptive device Z30.430
Encounter for care and examination of lactating mother Z39.1
Encounter for routine postpartum follow-up Z39.2
*The codes listed above are not inclusive and do not represent a complete list of codes.
20
ADULT BMI ASSESSMENT (ABA)
ICD-10
Body Mass Index 19.0-19.9 or less, adult Z68.1
Body Mass Index 20.0-20.9, adult Z68.20
Body Mass Index 21.0-21.9, adult Z68.21
Body Mass Index 22.0-22.9, adult Z68.22
Body Mass Index 23.0-23.9, adult Z68.23
Body Mass Index 24.0-24.9, adult Z68.24
Body Mass Index 25.0-25.9, adult Z68.25
Body Mass Index 26.0-26.9, adult Z68.26
Body Mass Index 27.0-27.9, adult Z68.27
Body Mass Index 28.0-28.9, adult Z68.28
Body Mass Index 29.0-29.9, adult Z68.29
Body Mass Index 30.0-39.9, adult Z68.30
Body Mass Index 31.0-31.9, adult Z68.31
Body Mass Index 32.0-32.9, adult Z68.32
Body Mass Index 33.0-33.9, adult Z68.33
Body Mass Index 34.0-34.9, adult Z68.34
Body Mass Index 35.0-35.9, adult Z68.35
Body Mass Index 36.0-36.9, adult Z68.36
Body Mass Index 37.0-37.9, adult Z68.37
Body Mass Index 38.0-38.9, adult Z68.38
Body Mass Index 39.0-39.9, adult Z68.39
Body Mass Index 40.0-44.9, adult Z68.41
Body Mass Index 45.0-49.9, adult Z68.42
Body Mass Index 50.0-59.9, adult Z68.43
Body Mass Index 60.0-69.9, adult Z68.44